
Vortex optics
SKU DESCRIPTION

VOC
bez DPH MOC s DPH

RIFLESCOPES
Razor® HD Gen III
RZR-63602 Razor® HD Gen III 6-36x56 FFP EBR-7D MRAD 53 929,00 79 860,00
RZR-63601 Razor® HD Gen III 6-36x56 FFP EBR-7D MOA 58 344,00 79 860,00
RZR-11002 Razor® HD Gen III 1-10x24 FFP EBR-9 MRAD 50 109,00 69 000,00
RZR-11001 Razor® HD Gen III 1-10x24 FFP EBR-9 MOA 47 823,00 69 000,00

Razor® HD Gen II
RZR-42710 Razor® HD Gen II 4.5-27x56 FFP Tremor 3 MRAD 50 306,00 74 536,00
RZR-42709 Razor® HD Gen II 4.5-27x56 FFP H59 MRAD 50 306,00 74 536,00
RZR-42708 Razor® HD Gen II 4.5-27x56  FFP EBR-7C MRAD 44 917,00 66 550,00
RZR-42707 Razor® HD Gen II 4.5-27x56 FFP EBR-7C MOA 44 917,00 66 550,00

Razor® HD Gen II-E
RZR-16009 Razor® HD Gen II-E 1-6x24 SFP VMR-2 MRAD 26 533,00 39 930,00
RZR-16010 Razor® HD Gen II-E 1-6x24 SFP VMR-2 MOA 26 533,00 39 930,00
RZR-16008 Razor® HD Gen II-E 1-6x24 SFP JM-1 BDC 25 333,00 39 930,00

RZR-42202 23 581,00 39 930,00
RZR-42201 23 581,00 39 930,00
RZR-31503 21 223,00 35 937,00
RZR-31502 20 437,00 34 606,00
RZR-31501 20 437,00 34 606,00

Golden Eagle® HD
TCS-1503 Golden Eagle® HD 15-60x52 ECR-1 SFP MOA 31 442,00 53 240,00
TCS-1501 Golden Eagle® HD 15-60x52 SCR-1 SFP MOA 31 442,00 53 240,00

PST-5259 18 528,00 29 282,00
PST-5256 20 792,00 29 282,00
PST-5251 19 087,00 26 620,00
PST-3159 16 844,00 26 620,00
PST-3156 16 844,00 26 620,00
PST-3151 15 159,00 23 958,00
PST-2105 14 327,00 22 627,00
PST-2101 14 327,00 22 627,00
PST-1607 11 245,00 15 972,00
PST-1605 10 106,00 15 972,00
PST-624F1-M 15 902,00 25 015,00

VHS-4315-LR 14 861,00 23 958,00
VHS-4307-LR 10 219,00 17 303,00

VHS-4310 11 005,00 18 634,00
VHS-4325 11 412,00 18 634,00
VHS-4308 9 433,00 15 972,00
VHS-4309 9 433,00 15 972,00
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VHS-4307 10 523,00 15 972,00
VHS-4305 9 646,00 14 641,00
VHS-4303 8 717,00 13 310,00

Viper®
VPR-M-06MD Viper® 6.5-20x50 SFP Mil Dot MOA 8 263,00 13 310,00
VPR-M-06BDC Viper® 6.5-20x50 SFP BDC MOA 8 769,00 13 310,00

Strike Eagle®
SE-52504 Strike Eagle® 5-25x56 FFP EBR-7C MRAD 12 577,00 21 296,00
SE-52503 Strike Eagle® 5-25x56 FFP EBR-7C MOA 14 031,00 21 296,00
SE-31802 Strike Eagle® 3-18x44 FFP EBR-7C MRAD 11 791,00 19 965,00
SE-31801 Strike Eagle® 3-18x44 FFP EBR-7C MOA 11 791,00 19 965,00
SE-1801 Strike Eagle® 1-8x24 FFP EBR-8 MOA 9 433,00 15 972,00
SE-1824-2 Strike Eagle® 1-8x24 SFP AR-BDC3 MOA 7 861,00 13 310,00
SE-1624-2 Strike Eagle® 1-6x24 SFP AR-BDC3 MOA 6 288,00 10 648,00

Venom®
VEN-52502 Venom® 5-25x56 FFP EBR-7C MRAD 7 861,00 13 310,00
VEN-52501 Venom® 5-25x56 FFP EBR-7C MOA 8 821,00 13 310,00

Diamondback® Tactical
DBK-10029 Diamondback® Tactical 6-24x50 FFP EBR-2C MRAD 6 802,00 11 979,00
DBK-10028 Diamondback® Tactical 6-24x50 FFP EBR-2C MOA 6 802,00 11 979,00
DBK-10027 Diamondback® Tactical 4-16x44 FFP EBR-2C MRAD 6 450,00 10 648,00
DBK-10026 Diamondback® Tactical 4-16x44 FFP EBR-2C MOA 6 450,00 10 648,00
DBK-10025 Diamondback® Tactical 4-12x40 SFP VMR-1 MOA 4 716,00 7 986,00

Diamondback®
DBK-04-BDC Diamondback® 4-12x40 SFP BDC MOA 4 088,00 6 921,00
DBK-03-BDC Diamondback® 3.5-10x50 SFP BDC MOA 4 716,00 7 986,00
DBK-01-BDC Diamondback® 3-9x40 SFP BDC MOA 4 132,00 6 655,00
DBK-M-01P Diamondback® 3-9x40 SFP V-PLEX MOA 3 930,00 6 655,00
DBK-RIM Diamondback® 2-7x35 SFP V-PLEX MOA Rimfire 3 575,00 6 389,00
DBK-08-BDC Diamondback®  1.75-5x32 SFP BDC MOA 3 725,00 6 123,00

Crossfire® II 30mm
CF2-31045 Crossfire® II 6-24x50 SFP BDC MOA 4 716,00 7 986,00
CF2-31039 Crossfire® II 4-16x50 SFP BDC MOA 4 940,00 7 454,00
CF2-31049 Crossfire® II 3-12x56 SFP V-Brite MOA Hog Hunter 5 230,00 7 986,00
CF2-CB1 Crossfire® II 2-7x32 SFP XBR-2 MOA Crossbow Kit 3 144,00 5 324,00
CF2-31037 Crossfire® II 1-4x24 SFP V-Brite MOA 3 144,00 5 324,00

Crossfire® II 1in
CF2-31029 Crossfire® II 6-18x44 SFP V-Brite MOA 4 245,00 7 188,00
CF2-31033 Crossfire® II 6-18x44 SFP BDC MOA 3 587,00 5 857,00
CF2-31023 Crossfire® II 4-12x50 SFP BDC MOA 3 144,00 5 324,00
CF2-31015 Crossfire® II 4-12x44 SFP BDC MOA 2 673,00 4 526,00
CF2-31013 Crossfire® II 4-12x44 SFP V-Plex MOA 2 673,00 4 526,00
CF2-31019 Crossfire® II 4-12x40 SFP BDC MOA 2 987,00 5 058,00
CF2-31027 Crossfire® II 3-9x50 SFP V-Brite MOA 3 515,00 5 590,00
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CF2-31011 Crossfire® II 3-9x50 SFP BDC MOA 2 673,00 4 526,00
CF2-31011SW Crossfire® II 3-9x50 Straight-Wall BDC 2 673,00 4 526,00
CF2-31025 Crossfire® II 3-9x40 SFP V-Brite MOA 3 140,00 5 058,00
CF2-31007 Crossfire® II 3-9x40 SFP BDC MOA 2 264,00 3 993,00
CF2-31005 Crossfire® II 3-9x40 SFP V-Plex MOA 2 410,00 3 993,00
CF2-31002 Crossfire® II 2-7x32 SFP V-Plex MOA Scout 2 264,00 3 993,00
CF2-31001R Crossfire® II 2-7x32 SFP V-Plex MOA Rimfire 2 021,00 3 461,00
CF2-31003 Crossfire® II 2-7x32 SFP BDC MOA 2 021,00 3 461,00
CF2-31001 Crossfire® II 2-7x32 SFP V-Plex MOA 2 021,00 3 461,00

RIFLESCOPE ACCESSORIES
Torque Wrench
CTW2 Torque Wrench 2 273,00 3 461,00

Bubble Levels
LBL-34 Lo Pro 34mm Bubblevel 786,00 1 331,00
LBL-30 Lo Pro 30mm Bubblevel 786,00 1 331,00
LBL-1 Lo Pro 1" Bubblevel 849,00 1 331,00
BL34 Riflescope 34mm Bubble Level 604,00 1 065,00
BL30 Riflescope 30mm Bubble Level 629,00 1 065,00
BL1 1" Riflescope Bubble Level 646,00 1 065,00

SV-2 1 130,00 1 640,00
SV-3 1 148,00 1 640,00
SV-5 1 148,00 1 640,00

Sure Fit Stretch Covers
SF-XL Sure Fit Riflescope Cover X-Large 436,00 666,00
SF-L Sure Fit Riflescope Cover Large 436,00 666,00
SF-M Sure Fit Riflescope Cover Medium 436,00 666,00
SF-S Sure Fit Riflescope Cover Small 436,00 666,00

Sunshades
50MM-V-SHADE Viper®  50mm 4" Sunshade 562,00 932,00
44MM-V-SHADE Viper®  44mm 4" Sunshade 562,00 932,00
DBK-SS4 Diamondback®  Tactical 40mm 4"Sunshade 315,00 533,00

Battery Holders
BH-2032 Riflescope CR2032 Battery Holder 225,00 400,00

Defender® Flip Caps
E-10 Defender® Flip Cap, Eyepiece 337,00 666,00
O-56 Defender® Flip Cap, Objective 56mm 337,00 666,00
O-50 Defender® Flip Cap, Objective 50mm 337,00 666,00
O-44 Defender® Flip Cap, Objective 44mm 337,00 666,00
O-40 Defender® Flip Cap, Objective 40mm 337,00 666,00
O-32 Defender® Flip Cap, Objective 32mm 337,00 666,00
O-24 Defender® Flip Cap, Objective 24mm 337,00 666,00

RINGS & MOUNTS
Precision Riflescope Rings 34mm
PMR-34-145 Precision Matched 34mm Rings Extra High - 1.45" 3 306,00 4 490,00
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PMR-34-126 Precision Matched 34mm Rings High - 1.26" 3 306,00 4 490,00
PMR-34-1.1 Precision Matched 34mm Rings Med Plus - 1.10" 3 306,00 4 490,00
PMR-34-100 Precision Matched 34mm Rings Med - 1.00" 3 306,00 4 490,00
PMR-34-92 Precision Matched 34mm Rings Low - .92" 3 458,00 4 490,00

Precision Riflescope Rings 30mm
PMR-30-145 Precision Matched 30mm Rings Extra High - 1.45" 3 306,00 4 490,00
PMR-30-126 Precision Matched 30mm Rings High - 1.26" 3 306,00 4 490,00
PMR-30-97 Precision Matched 30mm Rings Med - .97" 3 306,00 4 490,00
PMR-30-97-W Precision Matched 30mm Weaver Rings Med - .97" 3 306,00 4 490,00
PMR-30-87 Precision Matched 30mm Rings Low - .87" 3 306,00 4 490,00

Precision Riflescope Rings 1in
PMR-01-76-W Precision Matched  1" Weaver/Picatinny Rings Low - .76" 3 306,00 4 490,00

Pro Riflescope Rings 34mm
PR34-M Pro Series 34mm Rings Medium (1.10") 1 348,00 2 130,00

Pro Riflescope Rings 30mm
PR30-XH Pro Series 30mm Rings Extra High - 1.54" 1 453,00 2 200,00
PR30-H Pro Series 30mm Rings High - 1.26" 1 453,00 2 200,00
PR30-M Pro Series 30mm Rings Med - 1.00" 1 402,00 2 200,00
PR30-L Pro Series 30mm Rings Low - 0.90" 1 573,00 2 200,00

Pro Riflescope Rings 1in
PR1-M Pro Series 1" Rings Med - 0.95" 1 420,00 2 200,00
PR1-L Pro Series 1" Rings Low - 0.75" 1 577,00 2 200,00

Hunter Riflescope Rings 30mm
30MRNG-H Hunter 30mm Rings  High - 1.22" 337,00 666,00
30MRNG-M Hunter 30mm Rings Med - .94" 337,00 666,00
30MRNG-L Hunter 30mm Rings Low - .75" 337,00 666,00

Hunter Riflescope Rings 1in
RING-H Hunter 1"  Rings High - 1.22" 337,00 666,00
RING-M Hunter 1"  Rings Med - .87" 365,00 666,00
RING-L Hunter 1" Rings Low  - .63" 342,00 666,00

Cantilever Mount Precision Quick-Release
CM-404 Precision QR Extended 30mm Cantilever Mount - 1.45" 5 929,00 8 200,00

Cantilever Mount Precision Extended
CM-534 Precision Extended 34mm Cantilever Mount - 1.57" 4 199,00 6 123,00
CM-534-20 Precision Extended 34mm 20 MOA Cantilever Mount - 1.57" 4 199,00 6 123,00
CM-530 Precision Extended 30mm Cantilever Mount - 1.57" 4 199,00 6 123,00
CM-530-20 Precision Extended 30mm 20 MOA Cantilever Mount - 1.57" 4 199,00 6 123,00

Cantilever Mount Pro Extended
CVP-34 Pro Extended 34mm Cantilever Mount - 1.44" 2 758,00 3 993,00
CVP-30 Pro Extended 30mm Cantilever Mount - 1.44" 3 116,00 4 590,00
CVP-1 Pro Extended 1" Cantilever Mount - 1.44" 2 577,00 3 993,00

Cantilever Mount Sport 30mm
CM-203 Sport 30mm Cantilever Mount 3" Offset - 1.59" 1 880,00 3 195,00
CM-202 Sport 30mm Cantilever Mount 2" Offset - 1.59" 1 873,00 3 195,00
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Cantilever Mount Sport 1in
CM-103 Sport 1" Cantilever Mount 3" Offset - 1.59" 1 880,00 3 195,00
CM-102 Sport 1" Cantilever Mount 2" Offset - 1.59" 1 894,00 3 195,00

Cantilever Rings Sport 30mm
CM-304 Sport 30mm Single Cantilever Ring Lower 1/3 Co-Witness - 40mm 865,00 1 331,00
CM-305 Sport 30mm Single Cantilever Ring Absolute Co-Witness - 37mm 775,00 1 331,00

Tactical Rings 30mm
TRXH Tactical 30mm Single Ring Lower 1/3 Co-Witness - 40mm 376,00 666,00
TRXHAC Tactical 30mm Single Ring Absolute Co-Witness - 37mm 350,00 666,00
TRH Tactical 30mm Single Ring High - 1.18" 339,00 666,00
TRM Tactical 30mm Single Ring Med - .97" 378,00 666,00
TRL Tactical 30mm Single Ring Low - .83" 337,00 666,00

PRISM SCOPES AND RED DOTS
AMG® UH-1® Gen II
AMG-HS02 AMG® UH-1® Gen II Holographic Sight 12 047,00 16 690,00

SPR-500 7 939,00 11 979,00
SPR-300 6 288,00 10 648,00

SPR-200 4 410,00 6 655,00

Sparc® Solar
SPC-404 SPARC® Solar Red Dot 2 MOA 4 276,00 7 454,00

Sparc® AR
SPC-AR2 SPARC® AR Red Dot 2 MOA 3 144,00 5 324,00

StrikeFire® II
SF-RG-501 StrikeFire® II Red/Green Dot 4 MOA 3 077,00 5 324,00
SF-BR-504 StrikeFire® II Red Dot 4 MOA 2 985,00 5 324,00

Crossfire®
CF-RD2 Crossfire® Red Dot 2 MOA 2 241,00 3 993,00

Razor®
RZR-2003 Razor® Red Dot 6 MOA 7 015,00 10 648,00
RZR-2001 Razor® Red Dot 3 MOA 7 057,00 10 648,00

DFCCW-MRD6 3 930,00 6 655,00
DFCCW-MRD3 3 930,00 6 655,00

Viper®
VRD-6 Viper® Red Dot 6 MOA 4 014,00 6 655,00

Venom®
VMD-3106 Venom® Red Dot 6 MOA 4 617,00 6 800,00
VMD-3103 Venom® Red Dot 3 MOA 4 138,00 6 800,00

RED DOT ACCESSORIES
Red Dot Magnifiers
V6XM Micro 6X Magnifier 6 109,00 10 648,00
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V3XM Micro 3X Magnifier 4 582,00 7 986,00
VMX-3T VMX-3T 3X Magnifier 3 563,00 5 324,00

Risers & Offset Mounts
MT-5108 AR-15 Riser Mount 1 878,00 2 640,00
RDMQ Red Dot Quick Release Riser Mount 1 878,00 2 690,00
45RDM Red Dot 45 Degree Offset Mount 1 011,00 1 597,00
MT-5109 Razor® Red Dot 45 Degree Offset Mount 786,00 1 331,00

Sure Fit AMG® UH-1® Gen II Accessories
SF-UH1 Sure Fit AMG® UH-1 Gen II Neoprene Case 315,00 533,00

StrikeFire® II Accessories
ARD35 StrikeFire®  KILLflash ARD 560,00 932,00
SF-OBC Strikefire® Objective Flip Cap 72,00 133,00
SF-OC Strikefire® Ocular Flip Cap 72,00 133,00

Sparc® II Accessories
SPC-C SPARC® II Ocular Flip Cap 68,00 133,00

BINOCULARS
Razor® UHD
RZB-3104 Razor® UHD 18x56 31 442,00 53 240,00
RZB-3103 Razor® UHD 12x50 28 297,00 47 916,00
RZB-3105 Razor® UHD 10X50 27 511,00 46 585,00
RZB-3102 Razor® UHD 10x42 26 725,00 45 254,00
RZB-3101 Razor® UHD 8x42 25 939,00 43 923,00

Razor® HD
RZB-2104 Razor® HD 12x50 17 233,00 29 282,00
RZB-2103 Razor® HD 10x50 16 837,00 29 016,00
RZB-2102 Razor® HD 10x42 16 170,00 26 620,00
RZB-2101 Razor® HD 8x42 15 060,00 26 088,00

Kaibab® HD
KAI-5618 Kaibab® HD 18x56 18 596,00 30 613,00

Viper® HD
V203 Viper® HD 12x50 9 073,00 14 907,00
V202 Viper® HD 10x50 9 622,00 14 641,00
V201 Viper® HD 10x42 7 843,00 13 310,00
V200 Viper® HD 8x42 8 335,00 13 044,00

Diamondback® HD
DB-218 Diamondback® HD 15x56 5 679,00 9 850,00
DB-217 Diamondback® HD 12x50 4 560,00 7 454,00
DB-216 Diamondback® HD 10x50 3 954,00 7 188,00
DB-215 Diamondback® HD 10x42 4 085,00 6 655,00
DB-214 Diamondback® HD 8x42 3 626,00 6 389,00
DB-213 Diamondback® HD 10x32 3 377,00 5 857,00
DB-212 Diamondback® HD 8x32 3 382,00 5 590,00
DB-211 Diamondback® HD 10x28 2 866,00 4 526,00
DB-210 Diamondback® HD 8x28 2 736,00 4 259,00
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Crossfire® HD
CF-4314 Crossfire® HD 12x50 3 032,00 4 792,00
CF-4313 Crossfire® HD 10x50 2 875,00 4 526,00
CF-4312 Crossfire® HD 10x42 2 538,00 3 993,00
CF-4311 Crossfire® HD 8x42 2 631,00 3 890,00

R310 1 850,00 2 928,00
R385 1 698,00 2 662,00

Vanquish®
VNQ-1026 Vanquish® 10x26 1 729,00 2 928,00
VNQ-0826 Vanquish® 8x26 1 572,00 2 662,00

BINOCULAR ACCESSORIES
Binocular Packs & Straps
P300 Guide BinoPack 1 989,00 2 928,00
P400 GlassPak Binocular Harness 445,00 799,00
VTHARNESS Binocular Harness Strap 358,00 666,00
ARCH Archer's Binocular Strap 270,00 533,00
STRAP-CONNECT Harness Strap Connector Set 75,00 133,00

Rainguard Eyepiece Covers
RAINGUARD-XL Kaibab® Rainguard 180,00 320,00
RAINGUARD-2 Razor® HD Rainguard 180,00 320,00
RAINGUARD Vortex® Rainguard 180,00 320,00
COM-RG Compact Binocular Rainguard 135,00 240,00

Binocular Tethered Objective Caps
SW64 Kaibab® 56mm Tethered Objective Cap Set 145,00 266,00
SW-70 Vulture® 56mm Tethered Objective Cap Set 145,00 266,00
SW58 Razor®Gen III/Viper® 50mm Tethered Objective Cap Set 145,00 266,00
CAPD50 Diamondback® 50mm Tethered Objective Cap Set 142,00 266,00
CAP-CF50 Crossfire® 50mm Tethered Objective Cap Set 142,00 266,00
SW-51 2012 Razor® 42mm Tethered Objective Cap Set 145,00 266,00
SW53 Viper® 42mm Tethered Objective Cap Set 145,00 266,00
CAPD42 Diamondback® 42mm Tethered Objective Cap Set 157,00 266,00
CAP42-54 Crossfire® 42mm Tethered Objective Cap Set 142,00 266,00
CAP32-43 Diamondback® 32mm Tethered Objective Cap Set 142,00 266,00
SW-42 145,00 266,00

RANGEFINDERS
Fury® HD 5000 AB
LRF302 Fury® HD 5000 AB 10x42 31 200,00 39 930,00

Fury® HD 5000
LRF301 Fury® HD 5000 10x42 24 960,00 32 900,00

Razor® HD 4000 GB
LRF-252 Razor HD 4000 GB Laser Rangefinder 12 577,00 21 296,00

Razor® HD 4000 
LRF-250 Razor® HD 4000 7 961,00 13 310,00
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Viper® HD 3000
LRF-VP3000 Viper® HD 3000 Laser Rangefinder 6 695,00 10 648,00

Diamondback® HD 2000
LRF-DB2000 Diamondback® HD 2000 Laser Rangefinder 5 022,00 7 986,00

Crossfire® HD 1400
LRF-CF1400 Crossfire® HD 1400 Laser Rangefinder 3 144,00 5 324,00

MONOCULARS
Recon® RT
RT155 Recon® RT 15x50 10 106,00 15 972,00

Recce Pro® HD
RP-100 Recce Pro® HD 8x32 7 232,00 10 648,00

Solo® R/T 
SOL-3608-RT Solo® RT 8x36 2 358,00 3 993,00

Solo®
S136 Solo® 10x36 2 259,00 3 461,00
S836 Solo® 8x36 1 887,00 3 195,00
S105 Solo® 10x25 1 186,00 2 130,00
S825 Solo® 8x25 1 050,00 1 864,00

SPOTTING SCOPES
Razor® HD
RS-85A Razor® HD 27-60x85 Angled 25 790,00 45 254,00
RS-85S Razor® HD 27-60x85 Straight 26 325,00 45 254,00
RS-65A Razor® HD 22-48x65 Angled 20 437,00 34 606,00
RS-65S Razor® HD 22-48x65 Straight 20 437,00 34 606,00
RZR-50A1 Razor® HD 11-33x50 Angled 11 005,00 18 634,00
RZR-50S1 Razor® HD 11-33x50 Straight 11 005,00 18 634,00

Razor® HD Reticle Eyepieces
RS-85REM Razor® HD Reticle Eyepiece MRAD 6 820,00 10 648,00
RS-85REA Razor® HD Reticle Eyepiece MOA 6 820,00 10 648,00

Razor® HD Long Eye Relief Eyepiece
RS-LER2 Razor® HD Wide Angle Eyepiece 65-85mm 4 716,00 7 986,00

Viper® HD
V502 Viper® HD 20-60x85 Angled 15 685,00 23 958,00
V503 Viper® HD 20-60x85 Straight 14 060,00 23 958,00
V500 Viper® HD 15-45x65 Angled 11 226,00 18 634,00
V501 Viper® HD 15-45x65 Straight 11 226,00 18 634,00

Viper® HD Reticle Eyepieces
VS-85REM Viper® HD Reticle Eyepiece MRAD 3 144,00 5 324,00
VS-85REA Viper® HD Reticle Eyepiece MOA 3 144,00 5 324,00

Diamondback® HD
DS-85A Diamondback® HD 20-60x85 Angled 7 861,00 13 310,00
DS-85S Diamondback® HD 20-60x85 Straight 7 861,00 13 310,00
DS-65A Diamondback® HD 16-48x65 Angled 6 288,00 10 648,00
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DS-65S Diamondback® HD 16-48x65 Straight 6 288,00 10 648,00

SPOTTING SCOPE ACCESSORIES
Padded Case
C77-82 Padded Spotting Scope Case 404,00 799,00

TRIPOD KITS AND TRIPOD ACCESSORIES

TR-RADB 14 149,00 23 958,00
TR-RADL 12 577,00 21 296,00
TRH-BAL1 4 716,00 7 986,00
TRH-LVL1 3 261,00 5 324,00

TR-RVC 7 919,00 13 310,00

TR-SMC 6 335,00 10 648,00

TR-HCY 3 168,00 5 324,00

TR-MTP 2 358,00 3 993,00

Tripod Accessories
TRH-LVL2 Pro Leveling Head 1 277,00 1 864,00
TRA-BINDAP Pro Binocular Adapter 1 022,00 1 864,00
TRA-BINSTUD Pro Binocular Adapter (Stud Only) 270,00 533,00
TRA-BINDAP2 Sport Binocular Adapter 270,00 533,00
TRA-ARCP Arca-Swiss Quick Release Plate 205,00 346,00

CAR WINDOW MOUNTS
CWM2 Pro Car Window Mount 1 258,00 2 130,00
CWM Car Window Mount 674,00 1 331,00

CLEANING SUPPLIES
LC-1 FogFree Lens Cleaning Field Kit 336,00 533,00
LP-2 Lens Cleaning Pen 135,00 266,00
SPUD Vortex SPUDZ Microfiber Cleaning Cloth 108,00 213,00
FFLCK-2 FogFree Lens Cleaning Kit 113,00 187,00
LC300 Lens Cloth 68,00 133,00
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